HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2013286 1
rigging screw with 2 jaws stainless steel
rigging screw with 2 welded jaws
- Material : Stainless steel 316
- Supplied with fitted locking nuts
.Application.
The breaking strength is obtained by
multiplying the SWL by a factor of

Diameter M5 to M20
L1 min / L2 max
B
ØC
stainless
steel
E
  Part number
       SWL Weight
 Diameter ØC B E L1 L2 (kg) (kg)
Price each
1 to 5
RDC-5/SS 5 5 10 8 126 190 150 0,056 15,45 F
RDC-6/SS 6 6 10 7,7 136 211 250 0,076 17,18 F
RDC-8/SS 8 8 11 9,4 170 255 360 0,154 24,20 F
RDC-10/SS 10 10 14,7 13,5 195 280 500 0,26 31,19 F
RDC-12/SS 12 12 15 22 260 380 650 0,536 43,05 F
RDC-14/SS 14 14 15 23 300 430 790 0,72 56,15 F
RDC-16/SS 16 16 21 24 315 455 980 1,086 80,89 F
RDC-20/SS 20 20 28 38 410 560 1300 2,124 119,88 F
NEW !
Altri prodotti...
PSG3S
Ingranaggio dritto di